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9.13 Industrial R&D expenditure, year ended Mar. 31,1971 

Industry group 

Mines and wells 
Chemical-based 
Wood-based 
Metals 
Machinery and transpor­

tation equipment 
Electrical 
Other manufacturing 
Other industries 
Total 

R&D 
estab-

No. 

32 
271 
55 
70 

109 
142 
48 
44 

111 

Intramural R&D expen 
Current 
$'000,000 

17.4 
79.7 
19.9 
35.5 

66.2 
120.4 

8.3 
23.5 

370.9 

Capital 
$'000,000 

0.9 
6.9 
1.0 
4.0 

2.9 
9.4 
0.3 

20.5 
46.0 

diture 
Total 
$'000,000 

18.3 
86.7 
20.9 
39.4 

69.2 
129.8 

8.6 
44.0 

416.9 

Source of funds 
Reporting company 

$'000,000 

13.4 
74.5 
14.5 
35.9 

41.3 
84.1 
7.0 

23.3 
294.0 

% of 
total 

73 
86 
69 
91 

60 
65 
81 
53 
71 

Federal government 

$'000,000 

1.4 
5.1 
2.1 
2.3 

16.8 
24.2 
1.1 

13.5 
66.5 

%of 
total 

8 
6 

10 
6 

24 
19 
13 
31 
16 

'A company may have more than one R&D establishment: 320 companies had no R&D establishment. 

Sources 
9.1 - 9.13 Education, Science and Culture Division, 

Canada. 

Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics 


