9.13 Industrial R&D expenditure, year ended Mar. 31, 1971

Industry group	R&D estab- lishments ¹ No.	Intramural R&D expenditure			Source of funds			
		Current \$'000,000	Capital \$'000,000	Total \$'000,000	Reporting company		Federal government	
					\$'000,000	% of total	\$'000,000	% of total
Mines and wells	32	17.4	0.9	18.3	13.4	73	1.4	8
Chemical-based	271	79.7	6.9	86.7	74.5	86	5.1	6
Wood-based	55 70	19.9	1.0	20.9	14.5	69	2.1	10
Metals	70	35.5	4.0	39.4	35.9	91	2.3	6
Machinery and transpor-								
tation equipment	109	66.2	2.9	69.2	41.3	60	16.8	24
Electrical	142	120.4	9.4	129.8	84.1	65	24.2	19
Other manufacturing	48	8.3	0.3	8.6	7.0	81	1.1	13
Other industries	44	23.5	20.5	44.0	23.3	53	13.5	31
Total	771	370.9	46.0	416.9	294.0	71	66.5	16

A company may have more than one R&D establishment: 320 companies had no R&D establishment.

Sources
9.1 - 9.13 Education, Science and Culture Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.